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( Quality, Relationships, Value

BELMAR SELECT
OUTSOURCING

egistered
ml gu?so:rcingsg::ﬁiy
Fax Order to: (877) 267-3409

Email Order to: orders@belmarselectoutsourcing.com

Physician Name:

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!
Orders received before 12pm MST will

Pellet Order Submitted By:

Email for Tracking:

PELLET ORDER FORM
Estradiol(pure) Testosterone(cholesterol < 4%)
Strength Quantity Strength Quantity
6mg 12.5mg
10mg 25mg
12.5mg 37.5mg
15mg 50mg
18mg 62.5mg
20mg 70mg
22mg 80mg
25mg 87.5mg
37.5mg 100mg
50mg *200mg Round End
75mg *200mg Blunt End
Testosterone(cholesterol < 2%) Anastrozole
Strength Quantity Strength Quantity
100mg 6mg
*200mg Round End 10mg
*200mg Slunt End 20mg

Shipping Options
O FedEx 3rd Day / by 4:30pm ($18)
O FedEx 2nd Day / by 4:30pm (DEFAULT) ($22)
O FedEx 2nd Day /by 12:00pm Delivery ($25)

be processed same business day.

HOURS OF OPERATION:
Mon - Thurs 9am-5pm & Fri 9am-3pm

Date:

Phone:

Date Needed:

[ Credit Card on File

[ Call for Credit Card

Testosterone(pure)

Strength
12.5mg
25mg
37.5mg
50mg
62.5mg
70mg
80mg
87.5mg
100mg
200mg

Quantity

Blunt End

*Progesterone

Strength
50mg
75mg

Quantity

*Not recommended for protection of the endometrium.

O FedEx Standard Overnight / by 4:30pm ($37.50)
O FedEx Priority Overnight / by 12:00pm ($42.50)
O FedEx First Overnight / by 8:00am ($100)

Questions? Call: (877) 267-3410 or visit www.BelmarSelectOutsourcing.com

It is the responsibility of the holder of the DEA license to notify BSO of ANY changes to his/her
license information including, renewal, change of address, abandonment or authorized personnel.
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