

## THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER! Orders received before 12pm MST will be processed same business day.

Fax Order to: **(877) 267-3409** 

Email Order to: orders@belmarselectoutsourcing.com

## HOURS OF OPERATION: Mon - Thurs 9am-5pm & Fri 9am-3pm

Physician Name:  Pellet Order Submitted By:  Email for Tracking:				Date: Phone: Date Needed:									
											☐ Credit Card on File		
									PELLET C	ORDER FORM			
<b>Estradiol</b> (Pure)		Testostero	<u><b>Testosterone</b></u> (Cholesterol < 4%)		<u>Testosterone</u> (Pure)								
Strength	Quantity	Strength	Quantity	Strength	Quantity								
6mg		12.5mg		12.5mg									
10mg		25mg		25mg									
12.5mg		37.5mg		37.5mg									
15mg		50mg		50mg									
18mg		62.5mg		62.5mg									
20mg		70mg		70mg									
22mg		80mg		80mg									
25mg		87.5mg		87.5mg									
37.5mg		100mg		100mg									
50mg		*200mg	Round E	and 200mg	Blu	nt End							
75mg		*200mg	Blunt Er	nd									
<b>Testosterone</b> (Cholesterol < 2%)		<u>Anastrozol</u>	<u>Anastrozole</u>		*Progesterone								
Strength	Quantity	Strength	Quantity	Strength	Quantity								
100mg		6mg		50mg									
*200mg	Round End	10mg		75mg									
*200mg	Blunt End	20mg		*Not recommended f	or protection of the endometriu	m.							
Shipping (	<u>Options</u>												
☐ FedEx 3	3rd Day / by 4:30pm (\$1	8)	☐ FedEx Standard Overnight / by 4:30pm (\$37.50)										
☐ FedEx 2nd Day / by 4:30pm ( <b>DEFAULT)</b> (\$22)			☐ FedEx Priority Overnight / by 12:00pm (\$42.50)										
☐ FedEx 2nd Day /by 12:00pm Delivery (\$25)			☐ FedEx First Overnight / by 8:00am (\$100)										

Questions? Call: (877) 267-3410 or visit www.BelmarSelectOutsourcing.com